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Alma Graham
Legislative Director

Legislative@ctstategrange.org
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Edith Schoell
State Secretary

secretary@ctstategrange.org
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Do You Remember
will return next month.
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Joanne Cipriano
Social Connection Director
social@ctstategrange.org
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Joan Perry
Membership Director

membership@ctstategrange.org
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The ghosts and gobblins of New Haven County Pomona gath-
er for a group photo at the October meeting.

New Haven is Spooky!

Pat Palmer
Family Activities/CWA Director

CWA@ctstategrange.org
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Marge Bernhardt
State Lecturer

lecturer@ctstategrange.org

Jeff & Debbie Barnes
Community Service

Co-Chairpersons
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Amy Whitcomb
State Chaplain

chaplain@ctstategrange.org

Lisa Lamoureux
State Youth & Junior Director

youth@ctstategrange.org
juniors@ctstategrange.org
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